BECOME A FRIEND OF EDGAR LEE MASTERS MEMORIAL MUSEUM

Name(s):	
Address:	
Email:	
Phone:	
Membership Level	
\$15 Writer	
\$30 Editor	
\$100 Nobel	
\$ Other donation	
Checks payable to:	The Friends of Edgar Lee Masters Memorial Museum is a subcommittee of Edgar Lee
Edgar Lee Masters Memorial Museum	Masters Museum, Inc. a 501c3 not-for-profit organization dedicated to preserving the
Mail to:	childhood home of Edgar Lee Masters while promoting Illinois history, poetry and the art
Friends of Edgar Lee Masters PO Box 12	for present and future generations. All donations are tax deductible.
Petersburg IL 62675	Museum is supported 100% by donations.